� avigilon.com
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%

OD-BASE or DOME-OD-PEND
adapter)
Ordering Information
     1.0MP-HD-DOME-DN 1.0 Megapixel Day/Night High
Definition IP Dome
     1.0MP-HD-DOME-DN-H 1.0 Megapixel Day/Night High
Definition IP Dome with Heater
     1.0MP-HD-DOME-DN-IR 1.0 Megapixel Day/Night High
Definition IP Dome with IR Illuminator
     1.0MP-HD-DOME-DN-H-IR 1.0 Megapixel Day/Night High
Definition IP Dome with Heater and
IR Illuminator
     DOME-INDE-PLT Indoor Electrical Box Mounting Plate
     DOME-IND-CEL Indoor In-Ceiling Mount